Pos
Farnell/Ne
wark
order
code
Quant.
(MOQ)
Description Manufact. Code
1 1685365 4 OP AMP AUDIO DUAL HF 8-SO, POWERWISE TEXAS INSTRUMENTS - LM4562MA/NOPB
2 2 IC, OP AMP, DUAL JFET, SMD, SOIC8 any low offset 'audio' opamp
3 1700737 4 DIODE, RECT, FAST, 1A, 200V, SMA FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR - RS1D
4 8735522 10 DIODE, ZENER, 18V, 5%, SOD-323 NXP - BZX384-C18
5 724518 4 CONNECTOR, XLR, PANEL, THT, 3WAY NEUTRIK - NC3FAH1
6 724543 2 PLUG, XLR, PANEL, HORIZ/PCB, 3POLE NEUTRIK - NC3MAH
7 1855170 5 CAPACITOR, RADIAL, 25V, 1000UF PANASONIC - EEUFC1E102L
8 1081229 10 TRANSISTOR, NPN, 65V, SOT-23 NXP - BC846B
9 8791350 1 POT, LINEAR, DUAL 10K VISHAY SFERNICE - P9A2R100FISX1103MA
10 1215904 25 RES, MELF, 100R, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C1000FB300
11 1215886 25 RES, MELF, 22R, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C2209FB300
12 1215959 25 RESISTOR, 0102, 10K, 1% VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C1002FB300
13 1215961 25 RES, MELF, 12K, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C1202FB300
14 1215976 25 RES, MELF, 47K, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C4702FB300
15 1215940 25 RES, MELF, 2K2, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C2201FB300
16 1215995 25 RES, MELF, 220K, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C2203FB300
17 1216021 25 RESISTOR, 0102 2M0 VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C2004FB300
18 9696636 10 CAP, ALU ELECT, 10UF, 50V, CAN PANASONIC - ECEA1HN100U
19 1349032 2 SOCKET, XLR, NICKEL, 3POLE AMPHENOL - AC3F
20 1215933 25 RES, MELF, 1K1, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C1101FB300
21 1612348 4 DIODE, SMALL SIGNAL, 100V, SOD-323 VISHAY SEMICONDUCTOR - 1N4148WS-V-GS18
22 2070436 10 CAPACITOR MLCC, 100PF, 50V, 5%, 0805 KEMET - C0805C101J5GAC AUTO
23 68H8777 20 RES, MELF, 2R2, 1%, 250mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMA02040C2208FB300
24 1215931 25 RES, MELF, 910R, 1%, 200mW, SMD VISHAY BEYSCHLAG - MMU01020C9100FB300
Bill of material demo preamp project Bruno Putzeys, Linear Audio Vol 5. (Courtesy Paul Hendriks, Netherlands)